TORNEIG PER MADAGASCAR HEALTH VOLUNTEERS

Fecha/lugar

25/05/2410:00
Pista 7

25/05/2410:30
Pista 7

25/05/24 11:00
Pista 7

25/05/24 11:30
Pista 7

25/05/2412:00
Pista 7

25/05/2412:30
Pista 7

Calendario: 4° Mixta / Grupo A

Local

Jaume llla Gay
Marta Bello Rovira

Xavier Tomé
Miquel Vila

Judit Roig Aubach
Xavi Tome

César Sanchez Gémez
Laura Mateos Gonzalez

Jaume llla Gay
Marta Bello Rovira

Judit Roig Aubach
Xavi Tome

1/1

Resultado

1-6

2-6

12-2

9-0

3-7

7-3

Visitante

César Sanchez Gémez
Laura Mateos Gonzélez

Judit Roig Aubach
Xavi Tome

Jaume llla Gay
Marta Bello Rovira

Xavier Tomé
Miquel Vila

Xavier Tomé
Miquel Vila

César Sanchez Gémez
Laura Mateos Gonzélez
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